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Direction
Old Steine south — Tesco

76 stops

Open route schedule

Old Steine south

North Street

Churchill Square

Waitrose

Norfolk Square

Brunswick Place

Palmeira Square

Second Avenue

King's House

Fourth Avenue

King Alfred Leisure Centre

Hove Street South

The View

Langdale Gardens

Wish Road South

Roman Road

St Keyna Avenue South

Station Road

Church Road

Mill Road

The Albion Inn

Route schedule
Old Steine south — Tesco

Monday 04:27-23:50

Tuesday 04:27-23:50

Wednesday 04:27-23:50

Thursday 04:27-23:50

Friday 04:27-23:50

Saturday 04:45-23:50

Sunday 05:47-23:20

Route info

Direction: Old Steine south

Stops: 76

Trip Duration: 1 hour 27 min
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The Gardens

Colebrook Road

Grange Road

Shoreham Terminal

Kingston Lane

Lighthouse

Travis Perkins

Amenity Tip

Eastern Avenue

Duke of Wellington

Footbridge

High Street

Adur Recreation Ground

The Longshore

Wenceling Cottages

The Broadway

Broadway Court

South Bank Court

Old Salts Farm Road

The Haven

The New Sussex Hotel

Lancing Park

Western Road

Onslow Court

Heatherstone Road

Shoreline Court

Windsor Road

Splashpoint

Steyne Gardens



Marine Parade

The Lido

Augusta Place

Queen's Road

Heene Terrace

Seabright

Caversham Court

Hythe Road

Boundary Road

Langham Gardens

Berkeley Square

Grand Avenue

West Avenue

Wallace Avenue

Rose Walk

Marlborough Road

Leisure Centre

Boulevard Shops

Palatine Road

Terringes Avenue

Durrington High School

Centenary House

Chalfont Way

Willow Crescent

Montreal Way

Tesco



Direction
Tesco — Old Steine south

78 stops

Open route schedule

Tesco

Montreal Way

Willow Crescent

Chalfont Way

Centenary House

Durrington High School

Terringes Avenue

Palatine Road

Boulevard Shops

Leisure Centre

Shaftesbury Avenue

Rose Walk

Wallace Avenue

West Avenue

Berkeley Square

Langham Gardens

Boundary Road

Hythe Road

Caversham Court

Seabright

Heene Terrace

Queen's Road

Augusta Place

The Lido

Marine Parade

Route schedule
Tesco — Old Steine south

Monday 04:15-23:45

Tuesday 00:05-23:45

Wednesday 00:05-23:45

Thursday 00:05-23:45

Friday 00:05-23:45

Saturday 00:05-23:45

Sunday 00:05-23:35

Route info

Direction: Tesco

Stops: 78

Trip Duration: 1 hour 25 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-700-1388305355-2938112864


Wyke Avenue

Splashpoint

Windsor Road

Shoreline Court

Heatherstone Road

Onslow Court

Brooklands Park

Western Road

Lancing Park

The New Sussex Hotel

The Haven

Old Salts Farm Road

South Bank Court

Broadway Court

The Broadway

Wenceling Cottages

The Longshore

Adur Recreation Ground

High Street

Footbridge

Duke of Wellington

Eastern Avenue

Amenity Tip

Travis Perkins

Lighthouse

Kingston Lane

Shoreham Terminal

Grange Road



Colebrook Road

The Gardens

The Albion Inn

Mill Road

Church Road

Station Road

St Keyna Avenue South

Tandridge Road

Wish Road South

Langdale Gardens

The View

Westbourne Villas South

Hove Street South

King Alfred Leisure Centre

Fourth Avenue

King's House

Second Avenue

Palmeira Square

Brunswick Place

Norfolk Square

Waitrose

Churchill Square

Portland Street

North Street

Old Steine south
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see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Brighton

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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